Page 1 of 12
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.12.25
K T-FLEDX X-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-X
COMPACT GENERAL-PURPOSE LED FLOODLIGHT
DESCRIPTION
Compact General-Purpose LED Floodlight | 120–277V Input |
Color Select Technology | Bronze or White Housing | Multiple

• Meets FCC Part 15, Part B, Class A standards for conducted and radiated emissions
• Fixture impact rating IK06
• *TAA options available, see Ordering Information below for details
*
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.12.25
K T-FLEDX X-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-X
COMPACT GENERAL-PURPOSE LED FLOODLIGHT
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Wattage Selectable CCT* Lumens Efficacy Input Voltage Housing
Color
Optics
Type CRI Metal Halide
Equivalent
KT-FLED15-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM
KT-FLED15-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 15W
3000K 1920 lm 128 lm/W
120–277V Bronze 7H x 7V >80 70W MH4000K 2175 lm 145 lm/W
5000K 2100 lm 140 lm/W
KT-FLED35-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM
KT-FLED35-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 35W
3000K 4480 lm 128 lm/W
120–277V Bronze 7H x 7V >80 150–175W
MH4000K 5075 lm 145 lm/W
5000K 4900 lm 140 lm/W
KT-FLED60-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM
KT-FLED60-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 60W
3000K 7320 lm 122 lm/W
120–277V Bronze 7H x 7V >80 250W MH4000K 8580 lm 143 lm/W
5000K 8040 lm 134 lm/W
KT-FLED75-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM
KT-FLED75-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 75W
3000K 9150 lm 122 lm/W
120–277V Bronze 7H x 7V >80 250–320W
MH4000K 10725 lm 143 lm/W
5000K 10050 lm 134 lm/W
KT-FLED100-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM
KT-FLED100-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 100W
3000K 12200 lm 122 lm/W
120–277V Bronze 7H x 7V >80 400W MH4000K 14300 lm 143 lm/W
5000K 13400 lm 134 lm/W
* Color Uniformity: CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) range as per guidelines outlined in ANSI C78.377-2017

2 Fixture Type
F Flood
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-FLED15-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654128948 KHS-31
P6HI0AME
S-FHLISV
S-RBJ2VD
KT-FLED15-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158655 IFB-42
KT-FLED15-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654128955 NTS-16
KT-FLED35-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654128962 DND-10
PU3Z8U9L
S-RMSTEV
S-V0API2
KT-FLED35-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158662 FBR-48
KT-FLED35-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654128979 VVC-22
KT-FLED60-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654128986 BVB-78
P5UROM5B
S-JO23RD
S-UZ1GYC
KT-FLED60-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158679 IHI-96
KT-FLED60-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654128993 CM-51
KT-FLED75-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654130293 WDN-12 PSBSKE1P
S-GW4BX7
S-N0LI5RKT-FLED75-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654149622 QEP-59
KT-FLED100-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654129006 JDK-34
P6CV0YBN
S-BUW420
S-TNHSQW
KT-FLED100-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158686 TDZ-95
KT-FLED100-R1A-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654149639 UFV-93
Page 12 of 12